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Gear Hobbing Machine LORENZ F900

General data

Location

region

Year of manufacture
Warranty

Technical condition

Loading

Payment

Transport

Technical parameters

Maximal module

Category Gear Hobbing Machines

Manufacturer LORENZ

Company name Alm Trade Sro

Address str. Spitalska 53
Bratislava 1 81101
Slovakia

Telephone +421 940211917

+49 17627201813

Andreas Pentbas
http://almtrade.unimachines.co.nz

Slovakia
Bratislavsky kraj
1969

Without warranty
Very good

The seller organizes the loading - included in the price
of the machine

Before receipt

The buyer organizes the transport at his own cost
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Minimal module

Maximum diameter of the gear wheel

Diameter of the table
Maximum table load
Total power demand
Dimensions

Machine height
Machine length
Machine width
Machine weight
Equipment
Mechanical drive
Liquid cooling system
Lighting

Technical documentation

1.3 mm
900 mm
725 mm
1500 kg
21 kw

1870 mm
3240 mm
2400 mm
11t
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