## **Gear Hobbing Machine LORENZ F900**



Category Gear Hobbing Machines

Manufacturer LORENZ

Company name Alm Trade Sro

Address str. Spitalska 53

Bratislava 1 81101

Slovakia

Telephone +421 940211917

+49 17627201813

Andreas Pentbas

http://almtrade.unimachines.co.nz

## General data

Location Slovakia

region Bratislavský kraj

Year of manufacture 1969

Warranty Without warranty

Technical condition Very good

Loading The seller organizes the loading - included in the price

of the machine

Payment Before receipt

Transport The buyer organizes the transport at his own cost

Technical parameters

Maximal module 9 mm

Minimal module	1.3 mm
Maximum diameter of the gear wheel	900 mm
Diameter of the table	725 mm
Maximum table load	1500 kg
Total power demand	21 kW
Dimensions	
Machine height	1870 mm
Machine length	3240 mm
Machine width	2400 mm
Machine weight	11 t
Equipment	
Mechanical drive	+
Liquid cooling system	+
Lighting	+
Technical documentation	+

2/2